
{TI'ACHNII\'I' - I

PU BLIC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

fo Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In &espeplpf 411

Public Contracts ol Works Services & Coods

2 NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

. FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT-

. TITLE OF CONTRACT.

. TENDER NUMBER ,

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

, TENDER VALUE

Z ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civilWorks only)

Su Soulhern Gas Companv Lltd.

Public Sector Orqanization

Purchase Order

SSGCi LP/PT/1550623

Hardware Materill

PKR 5 163 916.25

, ESTII\]IATEDCOIVIPLETIONPERIOD 03-08-2022

; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES YES /N€

Not Applicable

Z ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website
Yes / No
tender number)

SSGCi LP/PT/1550623 DT. 07-03-2022 r5474627E
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA'S

t' EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lfany) No \zes / No

(,

)
r)7 )'i112^

(ii) News Papers Dawn dt: 09-03-2022.
Nawa-e-Waqt dt: 09-03-2022 &
Kaleem dt: 09-03-2022

Yes / N€ (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)
z TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 28-03 2022 at 1030 hrs.
; NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local/ lnie+F€{ieral



2

- NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

One (0'1)

Z WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Yes / I.l€ (lf yes enclose a copy).

- WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes Yes/N€
(lf yes enclose a copy).

; WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDiNG PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (a.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING,

Ope0 Competitive Biddina

NUI\,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED One (01)

- WHETHERTHE SUCCESSFUL BIDDERWAS LOWEST BIDDER ): YC! Yes/

N€

- WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED N/A YES./ N/A

_l

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY; ADMD (UFG) & Gi,4l (CS)



ATTACHME}iT - II

PU BLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

'lo Be Filled and U loaded on PPI{A Website In Res ect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

; NAIVE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: M/S, GLOBAI= LINKS

TRADING & SOLUTI ONS (PVT.) LIMITED. Shop # 3, Haivani Halima Bai Burldino.

Wo 2-29, James Terrace Road, Nanakwada, Karachi.

. RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"t, 2"d, 3'd EVALUATED BID) 1s'Evaluated Bid

NtLD ANALYSIS (Why the procu.ement was necessary?): For protective

Work for 42" Dia. RLNG and 03 olher Gas Pipelines at Lath Nala & Harivo

Nala Crosstnqs

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe): NIA

; NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BID: Nale
(s)



2

Z WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / No

- DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No 12ffKC28639 dt 10-06-2022
- CONIRACTAWARD PRICE PKR 5 '163 916 25t-

- WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN IO ALL
BIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website Yes / No
(Attach copy of lhe bid evaluation report)

- ANY COI,4PLAINTS RECEIVED No )€s / No
(lf yes result thereof)

. ANY DEVIATION FROI,I SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
lN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUI,IENTS No Yes / No
(lf yes give details)

. DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No Yes / No
(lf yes give details)

- SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A


